Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 782951b09d0160bfO717f7d6f19ale63a2f01203b6f1fe31249bc78316158068
Block 000000000000000005dfdd77c9328f6cec5e562214f1d1955a0437496062348d
681944
Timestamp 53237-08-27 00:10:00 utc
Confirmations 155773
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1JPBfRMN8dsbQMCxSBoXz4FPzUepdUixil

#0 via e9767fa79a42f9c01d9b...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [1f9e48536055ea487

Output 1JPBfRMN8dsbQMCxSBoXz4FPzUepdUixil

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00004711 BSV

0.00004711 BSV

0 BSV

0.00004655 BSV

0.00004655 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-28 22:01:27 utc
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